
BASIC PLUS

$30

$59

$209

$52

$109

$399

MONTHLY

BASIC PLUS

$306

$602

$2,132

ANNUAL |  SAVE 15%

($25.50 / MONTH)

($50.17 / MONTH)

($177.67 / MONTH)

$530

$1,112

$4,070

($44.17 / MONTH)

($92.67 / MONTH)

($339.17 / MONTH)

ADULTS

1-50

51-100

101+

MINISTRY SIZE

WHAT’S INCLUDED

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS
NIV options for Basic materials
Leader Guide Word Documents

Visual Aids (Charts, Maps, etc.)

Advanced Bible Study and Advanced Bible Study Teacher
Social Media Messages

Family Connection Printables

BASIC
Leader Audio Training 

Leader Guide PDFs for Adults and Senior Adults
Personal Study Guide PDFs for Adults and Senior Adults

Daily Discipleship Guide Leader and Learner PDFs
CSB and KJV Options


