## YOU

	ADULTS			
	MONTHLY		ANNUAL   SAVE 15%	
MINISTRY SIZE	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS
1-50	\$30	\$52	\$306 (\$25.50 / MONTH)	\$530 (\$44.17 / MONTH)
51-100	\$59	\$109	\$602 (\$50.17 / MONTH)	\$1,112 (\$92.67 / MONTH)
101+	\$209	\$399	\$2,132 (\$177.67 / MONTH)	\$4,070 (\$339.17 / MONTH)

## WHAT'S INCLUDED

## BASIC

Leader Audio Training
Leader Guide PDFs for Adults and Senior Adults
Personal Study Guide PDFs for Adults and Senior Adults
Daily Discipleship Guide Leader and Learner PDFs
CSB and KJV Options

## ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS

NIV options for Basic materials
Leader Guide Word Documents
Visual Aids (Charts, Maps, etc.)
Advanced Bible Study and Advanced Bible Study Teacher
Social Media Messages
Family Connection Printables